



15576

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		14520A 1	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Throttle)	
-		14520A 3	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Shift)	
-		14520A 5	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Throttle/Throttle)	
1		14665A 2	BODY ASSEMBLY, Control	1		
2		18347	RETAINER, Cable	4		
3	10	41228	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	4		
4		96237	PULLEY	2		
5	10	40003 10	NUT, (M5 x 40)	1		
6	12	42292	WASHER	4		
7	11	40063 3	NUT, (M5)	1		
8		96259	GUIDE, Control Cable	2		
9	11	13855	NUT, (.250-20)	6		
10		96239	CABLE	2		
11	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	2		
12		96226A 2	SPRING KIT, Detent	AR	(Shift Only)	
13		96238A 2	FRICTION KIT, Throttle	AR	(With Set Screws) (Throttle Only)	
14		88921 1	HANDLE, Throttle	2		
15		89006A 1	KNOB ASSEMBLY	AR	(Black)	
15		14578	KNOB	AR	(Red)	
16	10	43490	SCREW, (.312-18 x .375)	AR		
17	10	40071 5	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		
18	23	29638	BUSHING	4		
19		96197	ARM, Control Handle	2		
20		14522A 1	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
21	37	13530 23	DECAL	1		
22		14519	SLIDE	2		
23	10	36070	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.250)	4		
24	11	42290	WELL NUT, (#10-32)	4		
25		14521T	BRACKET	1		
26	10	37656	SCREW, (#10-32 x .620)	4		
27	11	34059	NUT, (#10-32)	4		